Reg.
No,

1343
418
101

1739

1917
113

1320

*337
406

1987

1947
464
1956
838
1281
1562
1451
1448
1437
1666
1984
1870
1853
430
1926
1986
891
1280
560

1885

1687

348
1561
1790
1118

324
1472

1509
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INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS—Cconiinued

Name.

BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS—continued

Manawatu Master Builders and Contractors. .
Wanganui Builders and Contractors .

Wi elhnvton Builders, Joiners, and Contrac‘cors

Nelson Master Builders

Marlborough Builders and Contr: actors ..
Builders and Contractors Association of C'a,nternurv ..
South Canterbury Builders and Contractors. .

Dunedin Builders and Contractors .

Southland Builders and Contractors . ..

Ashburton Master Builders .. .. .
BUTCHERS

North Auckland Master Butchers .. .. ..

Auckland Provincial Master Butchers

Auckland Butchers (Multiple Shops)

Poverty Bay Master Butchers

South Auckland Master Butchers ..

Taranaki Master Butchers

Manawatu Master Butchers

Wanganui Master Butchers

Wellington Master Butchers

\’Va,lra,rapa Master Butchers

Marlborough Butchers

Nelson Master Butchers ..

Westland Master Butchers

Canterbury Butchers . .. .. .. ..
South Cantcrburv Master Butche} S .. .. .. v
Oamaru and Suburban Master Butchers

Dunedin and Suburban Master Butchers

Dunedin and Suburban Pork-butchers

Invercargill and Suburban Master Butchers '

CANISTER MAKERS

| New Zealand Canister Makers .. .. .. .- .

CARDBOARD-BOX MAKERS
I North Island (tardboard Box, Carton, and Paper-bag Makers ..

CARRIERS

Auckland and Suburban General Clarriers and Coal-merchants

Waipa Master Carriers

Gisborne Carriers

Wellington General Ca,rmers and (,ustomhouse and 1‘ orw ardmrr Agents
La,nterburv Employers of Drivers ..

Otago Carriers and Customs Agents

CHARTERED CLUBS
| New Zealand Chartered Clubs .. .. .. .. .

Number
Members,
December,

1947

of

V.

46
136

19
144
58
41
28
46
10
9
i2
21
113
26

14

62
5,
69

59
31
i9
63
54

53

* Change of name to Otago Builders and Contractors recorded Oth February,

164,
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