INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS—continued

Reg.	Name.					Number of Members, December, 1947.
	BUILDERS AND CONTRA	ACTORS	conti n ued			
1343	Manawatu Master Builders and Contractors					70
418	Wanganui Builders and Contractors		• •		٠	44
101	Wellington Builders, Joiners, and Contractors	• •	• •	• •	• •	172
$\frac{1739}{1917}$	Nelson Master Builders	• •	• •	• •	• •	73 21
113	Mariborough Builders and Contractors Builders and Contractors Association of Canter	rburv	• •	• •		152
1320	South Canterbury Builders and Contractors		• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		30
*337	Dunedin Builders and Contractors		• •			86
406	Southland Builders and Contractors					59
1987	Ashburton Master Builders	. +		• •		11
	витсне	38				
1947	. NY 11 A 11 13P / TO 11					46
464	North Auckland Master Butchers	••	• • •	• •	• • •	136
1956	Auckland Butchers (Multiple Shops)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •	• •	3
838	Poverty Bay Master Butchers	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •	19
1281	South Auckland Master Butchers					144
1562	Taranaki Master Butchers		• •	• •		58
1451	Manawatu Master Butchers	• •	• •	• •	• •	41
1448	Wanganui Master Butchers	• •	• •	• •	• •	28 96
$\frac{1437}{1666}$	Wellington Master Butchers	• •	••	• •	• •	10
1984	Wairarapa Master Butchers Marlborough Butchers	• •	• • •	• • •	• •	9
1870	Nelson Master Butchers	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		12
1853	Westland Master Butchers	••	••	••		21
430	Canterbury Butchers					113
1926	South Canterbury Master Butchers		• •	• •		26
1986	Oamaru and Suburban Master Butchers		• •	• •		13
891	Dunedin and Suburban Master Butchers Dunedin and Suburban Pork-butchers	• •	• •	• •	• •	62
$\frac{1280}{560}$	Invercargill and Suburban Master Butchers	• • •	• •	••	• • •	69
	C					•
	CANISTER MA	AKERS				
1885	New Zealand Canister Makers		••			3
	CARDBOARD-BOX	MATER	•			
* 00w						0
1687	North Island Cardboard Box, Carton, and Par	er-bag Ma	kers	••	• •	8
	CARRIE	RS				
348	Auckland and Suburban General Carriers and		ante			59
1561	Waipa Master Carriers		atnis	••	• • •	31
1790	Gisborne Carriers	• •			• •	10
1118	Wellington General Carriers and Customhouse	and Forwa	arding Age	nts		63
324	Canterbury Employers of Drivers		••			54
1472	Otago Carriers and Customs Agents	• •	• •	• •		44
	AV 1 W =====	OT TYPE				
CHARTERED CLUBS						
1909	New Zealand Chartered Clubs	••	• •	••	• •	53

^{*} Change of name to Otago Builders and Contractors recorded 9th February, 1948.